EGE Aquatlon Ceské Budéjovice 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkové, 18.03.2023

# Jméno Zemé

1 Koblizek Simon (1999) CZE
2 Toul Filip (2007) CZE
3 Michalek Simon (2005) CZE
4 Korous David (2004) CZE
5 Mittner Jakub (2006) CZE
6 Lemberka Ondfej (2005) CZE
7 Kotopulos Mikis (2006) CZE
8 Horak Vojtéch (2003) CZE
9 Mafik Jakub (2007) CZE
10 Né&mec Robert (2006) CZE
11 Marek Matg&j (2002) CZE
12 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE
13 Piémanova Zuzana (1999) CZE
14 Jécsik Ondiej (2001) CZE
15 Kozojed Ondrej (2007) CZE
16 Oborny Daniel (2007) CZE
17 Patak Pavel (1971) CZE
18 Jira Lukas (1986) CZE
19 Toul Filip (1980) CZE
20 B&se Adam (2007) CZE
21 Simandl Pavel (2006) CZE
22 Koptik JiFi (1982) CZE
23 Koranda David (1983) CZE
24 Teply Ondfej (1978) CZE
25 Rezni¢ek Vaclav (2006) CZE
26 Sedlagek Ondfej (1982) CZE
27 Migl Antonin (2005) CZE
28 Zajic Vaclav (1979) CZE
29 Korous Martin (1974) CZE
30 Pozlerova Edita (2007) CZE
31 Voda Jan (2007) CZE
32 Jakimit¢ Viktor (2004) CZE
33 Holanikova Veronika (2004) CZE
34 Pozler Tomas (1976) CZE
35 Kulman Milan (1978) CZE
36 Fic Martin (1974) CZE
37 Krejci Karel (2004)

38 Saidl Filip (1973) CZE

Klub

Krusnoman TT Litvinov
Trisk €B

TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
TITAN TRILIFE

Triathlon Team Tabor
4SPORTS TEAM
Triatlon Plzefi
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triatlon Plzefi
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TTK Slavia V3 Plzefi
2BWINNER TEAM
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
ROAD2KONA

LAP

Trisk €B

Trisk €B

Café racers

Loko Trutnov

Trisk €B

TT Ptibram, z. s.

Trisk CB

Triathlon Team Tabor
oMT

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Elite Sport Boskovice
oMT

Tri Club Ceska Lipa

TT Ptibram, z. s.

TJ Packa Praha

Cas

00:20:13,25
00:20:37,63
00:20:56,02
00:20:58,42
00:21:03,32
00:21:13,00
00:21:17,94
00:21:36,40
00:21:52,36
00:22:22,48
00:22:24,66
00:22:35,42
00:22:38,21
00:22:40,57
00:22:40,60
00:22:44,71
00:23:15,40
00:23:27,10
00:23:38,69
00:23:43,55
00:23:43,60
00:23:45,61
00:23:47,06
00:23:51,20
00:23:58,50
00:24:03,71
00:24:08,75
00:24:12,70
00:24:17,10
00:24:28,51
00:24:35,00
00:24:40,40
00:24:43,84
00:24:48,18
00:24:55,00
00:25:09,01
00:25:13,11
00:25:19,51

Plavani
00:04:20,65(2)
00:04:56,83(11)
00:04:38,72(4)
00:04:57,52(12)
00:04:20,12(1)
00:05:12,40(15)
00:04:31,24(3)
00:04:52,20(6)
00:05:30,96(26)
00:05:13,28(17)
00:04:48,16(5)
00:04:53,72(7)
00:05:05,81(14)
00:05:47,47(35)
00:04:55,30(10)
00:05:38,11(30)
00:04:54,10(8)
00:05:19,50(21)
00:05:15,39(18)
00:05:37,15(29)
00:05:17,80(20)
00:06:20,61(49)
00:05:51,76(37)
00:05:41,40(34)
00:04:55,20(9)
00:06:23,81(52)
00:05:59,45(41)
00:05:33,50(27)
00:06:20,80(50)
00:05:26,01(22)
00:06:06,10(43)
00:05:38,90(31)
00:05:03,84(13)
00:06:25,38(53)
00:05:50,10(36)
00:07:13,01(69)
00:05:52,31(38)
00:06:03,11(42)

B&h
00:15:52,60(2)
00:15:40,80(1)
00:16:17,30(5)
00:16:00,90(4)
00:16:43,20(7)
00:16:00,60(3)
00:16:46,70(9)
00:16:44,20(8)
00:16:21,40(6)

00:17:09,20(12)
00:17:36,50(15)
00:17:41,70(17)
00:17:32,40(14)
00:16:53,10(10)
00:17:45,30(18)
00:17:06,60(11)
00:18:21,30(26)
00:18:07,60(23)
00:18:23,30(28)
00:18:06,40(22)
00:18:25,80(29)
00:17:25,00(13)
00:17:55,30(19)
00:18:09,80(25)
00:19:03,30(37)
00:17:39,90(16)
00:18:09,30(24)
00:18:39,20(31)
00:17:56,30(21)
00:19:02,50(34)
00:18:28,90(30)
00:19:01,50(33)
00:19:40,00(43)
00:18:22,80(27)
00:19:04,90(38)
00:17:56,00(20)
00:19:20,80(40)
00:19:16,40(39)

AQUATLON

<
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70
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Uhlif Radek (1967)

Stejskal Marek (1993)
Straka Pavel (1998)

Rudolf Tom4s (1972)
Kratk3 Katefina (1983)
Profant Vladimir (1970)
Mitacek JiFi (1991)
Stramberska Dorota (2007)
Rutarové Karolina (2007)
Langhammerova Anezka (1994)
Karkové Karolina (2007)
Huybrechts Jorgen (1974)
Migl Vojtéch (2003)
Prochazka Rostislav (1980)
Jira Jaroslav (1971)

Sté&pan Ondrej (2007)
Fortova Petra (2002)
Ficova Markéta (2004)
Cerna Karolina (2007)
Saidlova Kristyna (1984)
Ficova Radka (1973)
Havelkové Veronika (1998)
Kysel Frantisek (1976)
Hlinova Jaroslava (1980)
Masopust Tomas (1974)
Kok3dlova Michaela (1999)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Stuchlik Jifi (1975)
Hochmanové Veronika (1993)
Tepla Jana (1979)
Dolakova Denisa (2007)
Kuéerova Bedta (2006)
Tuékova Jana (1982)

Volna Hayden Kristina (2007)
Pech Roman (1962)
Votavova Anezka (2005)
Straka Pavel (1967)

Kalal Adam (1989)
Holedek Petr (1961)

Migl Michal (1973)
Vladyka Jan (1958)
Mikolds Jan (1961)
MuZicek Josef (1957)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Trisk €B

Trisk CB

"ENERGY TEAM"
IRON STARS BEROUN
Tyn nad Vitavou

TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Plzefi

AK Drnovice, RSFK Triatlon Brn
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Ceské Budéjovice

Tri club Cesks Lipa
LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Plavecky klub Pisek

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Tri club Cesks Lipa

TJ Packa Praha

TT Pfibram, z. s.

2BWINNER TEAM

Rasty Team

TT Télin

KOME KLUB

KOME KLUB

KOME KLUB

Triathlon Team Tabor

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TTT

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec

Trisk €B

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
Trisk €B

BET

TT Pfibram, z. s.
"ENERGY TEAM"
TriSK CB

TJ BIZU JBC

00:25:24,10
00:25:30,43
00:25:49,70
00:25:57,40
00:25:58,20
00:26:16,50
00:26:22,43
00:26:22,60
00:26:22,90
00:26:29,40
00:26:33,19
00:26:43,63
00:26:59,55
00:27:06,00
00:27:08,62
00:27:28,74
00:27:36,61
00:27:39,81
00:28:14,22
00:28:14,80
00:28:18,76
00:28:30,07
00:28:48,94
00:28:55,94
00:29:01,67
00:29:04,60
00:29:14,50
00:29:17,08
00:29:18,51
00:29:22,29
00:29:31,00
00:29:42,55
00:29:43,90
00:30:03,46
00:30:15,70
00:30:19,00
00:30:25,61
00:30:41,56
00:31:23,60
00:31:37,89
00:32:09,52
00:32:14,49
00:32:56,50

00:06:35,60(58)
00:06:27,53(55)
00:06:15,50(46)
00:05:26,40(24)
00:06:32,40(56)
00:07:13,90(70)
00:05:27,13(25)
00:05:40,50(32)
00:05:40,80(33)
00:06:49,10(62)
00:05:17,69(19)
00:06:50,33(63)
00:06:45,55(61)
00:06:19,90(48)
00:06:40,32(59)
00:05:26,24(23)
00:05:53,31(39)
00:06:34,41(57)
00:05:54,12(40)
00:07:15,40(71)
00:07:02,06(67)
00:06:21,27(51)
00:07:00,74(65)
00:05:12,74(16)
00:08:46,17(80)
00:06:14,20(45)
00:07:48,80(77)
00:07:12,88(68)
00:07:01,11(66)
00:07:23,49(75)
00:06:12,00(44)
00:06:16,25(47)
00:09:31,80(84)
00:05:33,76(28)
00:07:23,40(74)
00:07:19,50(72)
00:07:54,21(78)
00:07:38,66(76)
00:06:52,00(64)
00:07:23,29(73)
00:09:00,62(81)
00:08:04,39(79)
00:06:45,10(60)

00:18:48,50(32)
00:19:02,90(36)
00:19:34,20(42)
00:20:31,00(50)
00:19:25,80(41)
00:19:02,60(35)
00:20:55,30(54)
00:20:42,10(51)
00:20:42,10(51)
00:19:40,30(44)
00:21:15,50(57)
00:19:53,30(45)
00:20:14,00(47)
00:20:46,10(53)
00:20:28,30(49)
00:22:02,50(63)
00:21:43,30(60)
00:21:05,40(56)
00:22:20,10(67)
00:20:59,40(55)
00:21:16,70(58)
00:22:08,80(65)
00:21:48,20(61)
00:23:43,20(76)
00:20:15,50(48)
00:22:50,40(69)
00:21:25,70(59)
00:22:04,20(64)
00:22:17,40(66)
00:21:58,80(62)
00:23:19,00(74)
00:23:26,30(75)
00:20:12,10(46)
00:24:29,70(80)
00:22:52,30(70)
00:22:59,50(71)
00:22:31,40(68)
00:23:02,90(72)
00:24:31,60(81)
00:24:14,60(79)
00:23:08,90(73)
00:24:10,10(77)
00:26:11,40(83)



82 Butzke Petr (1959) CZE 00:33:15,23 00:09:02,03(82) 00:24:13,20(78)
83 Valdauf Radim (1965) CZE 00:34:48,87 00:09:17,77(83) 00:25:31,10(82)
84 Havligek Michal (1971) CZE KOME KLUB 00:36:09,62 00:06:25,82(54) 00:29:43,80(84)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:03



