

EGE Aquatlon České Budějovice 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkově, 18.03.2023



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Koblížek Šimon (1999)	CZE	Krušoman TT Litvínov	00:20:13,25	00:04:20,65(2)	00:15:52,60(2)
2	Toul Filip (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:20:37,63	00:04:56,83(11)	00:15:40,80(1)
3	Michálek Šimon (2005)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:20:56,02	00:04:38,72(4)	00:16:17,30(5)
4	Korous David (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:20:58,42	00:04:57,52(12)	00:16:00,90(4)
5	Mittner Jakub (2006)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:21:03,32	00:04:20,12(1)	00:16:43,20(7)
6	Lemberka Ondřej (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:21:13,00	00:05:12,40(15)	00:16:00,60(3)
7	Kotopoulos Mikis (2006)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:21:17,94	00:04:31,24(3)	00:16:46,70(9)
8	Horák Vojtěch (2003)	CZE		00:21:36,40	00:04:52,20(6)	00:16:44,20(8)
9	Mařík Jakub (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:21:52,36	00:05:30,96(26)	00:16:21,40(6)
10	Němec Robert (2006)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:22:22,48	00:05:13,28(17)	00:17:09,20(12)
11	Marek Matěj (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:22:24,66	00:04:48,16(5)	00:17:36,50(15)
12	Kozojed Martin (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:22:35,42	00:04:53,72(7)	00:17:41,70(17)
13	Pičmanová Zuzana (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:22:38,21	00:05:05,81(14)	00:17:32,40(14)
14	Jócsik Ondřej (2001)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:22:40,57	00:05:47,47(35)	00:16:53,10(10)
15	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:22:40,60	00:04:55,30(10)	00:17:45,30(18)
16	Oborný Daniel (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:22:44,71	00:05:38,11(30)	00:17:06,60(11)
17	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:23:15,40	00:04:54,10(8)	00:18:21,30(26)
18	Jíra Lukáš (1986)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:23:27,10	00:05:19,50(21)	00:18:07,60(23)
19	Toul Filip (1980)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:23:38,69	00:05:15,39(18)	00:18:23,30(28)
20	Böse Adam (2007)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:23:43,55	00:05:37,15(29)	00:18:06,40(22)
21	Šimandl Pavel (2006)	CZE	LAP	00:23:43,60	00:05:17,80(20)	00:18:25,80(29)
22	Koptík Jiří (1982)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:23:45,61	00:06:20,61(49)	00:17:25,00(13)
23	Koranda David (1983)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:23:47,06	00:05:51,76(37)	00:17:55,30(19)
24	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	CZE	Café racers	00:23:51,20	00:05:41,40(34)	00:18:09,80(25)
25	Řezníček Václav (2006)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:23:58,50	00:04:55,20(9)	00:19:03,30(37)
26	Sedláček Ondřej (1982)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:24:03,71	00:06:23,81(52)	00:17:39,90(16)
27	Mígl Antonín (2005)	CZE	TT Píbram, z. s.	00:24:08,75	00:05:59,45(41)	00:18:09,30(24)
28	Zajíc Václav (1979)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:24:12,70	00:05:33,50(27)	00:18:39,20(31)
29	Korous Martin (1974)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:24:17,10	00:06:20,80(50)	00:17:56,30(21)
30	Pozlerová Edita (2007)	CZE	OMT	00:24:28,51	00:05:26,01(22)	00:19:02,50(34)
31	Voda Jan (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:24:35,00	00:06:06,10(43)	00:18:28,90(30)
32	Jakimič Viktor (2004)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:24:40,40	00:05:38,90(31)	00:19:01,50(33)
33	Holaníková Veronika (2004)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:24:43,84	00:05:03,84(13)	00:19:40,00(43)
34	Pozler Tomáš (1976)	CZE	OMT	00:24:48,18	00:06:25,38(53)	00:18:22,80(27)
35	Kulman Milan (1978)	CZE	Tri Club Česká Lípa	00:24:55,00	00:05:50,10(36)	00:19:04,90(38)
36	Fic Martin (1974)	CZE	TT Píbram, z. s.	00:25:09,01	00:07:13,01(69)	00:17:56,00(20)
37	Krejčí Karel (2004)			00:25:13,11	00:05:52,31(38)	00:19:20,80(40)
38	Saidl Filip (1973)	CZE	TJ Packa Praha	00:25:19,51	00:06:03,11(42)	00:19:16,40(39)

39	Uhlíř Radek (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:25:24,10	00:06:35,60(58)	00:18:48,50(32)
40	Stejskal Marek (1993)	CZE		00:25:30,43	00:06:27,53(55)	00:19:02,90(36)
41	Straka Pavel (1998)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:25:49,70	00:06:15,50(46)	00:19:34,20(42)
42	Rudolf Tomáš (1972)	CZE	"ENERGY TEAM"	00:25:57,40	00:05:26,40(24)	00:20:31,00(50)
43	Krátká Kateřina (1983)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	00:25:58,20	00:06:32,40(56)	00:19:25,80(41)
44	Profant Vladimír (1970)	CZE	Týn nad Vltavou	00:26:16,50	00:07:13,90(70)	00:19:02,60(35)
45	Mitáček Jiří (1991)	CZE		00:26:22,43	00:05:27,13(25)	00:20:55,30(54)
46	Štramberská Dorota (2007)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:26:22,60	00:05:40,50(32)	00:20:42,10(51)
47	Rutarová Karolína (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:26:22,90	00:05:40,80(33)	00:20:42,10(51)
48	Langhammerová Anežka (1994)	CZE	AK Drnovice, RSFK Triathlon Brn	00:26:29,40	00:06:49,10(62)	00:19:40,30(44)
49	Kůrková Karolína (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:26:33,19	00:05:17,69(19)	00:21:15,50(57)
50	Huybrechts Jorgen (1974)	CZE		00:26:43,63	00:06:50,33(63)	00:19:53,30(45)
51	Mígl Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT Přeboram, z. s.	00:26:59,55	00:06:45,55(61)	00:20:14,00(47)
52	Procházka Rostislav (1980)	CZE	České Budějovice	00:27:06,00	00:06:19,90(48)	00:20:46,10(53)
53	Jíra Jaroslav (1971)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:27:08,62	00:06:40,32(59)	00:20:28,30(49)
54	Štěpán Ondřej (2007)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triathlonový oddíl	00:27:28,74	00:05:26,24(23)	00:22:02,50(63)
55	Fořtová Petra (2002)	CZE	Plavecký klub Písek	00:27:36,61	00:05:53,31(39)	00:21:43,30(60)
56	Ficová Markéta (2004)	CZE	TT Přeboram, z. s.	00:27:39,81	00:06:34,41(57)	00:21:05,40(56)
57	Černá Karolína (2007)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:28:14,22	00:05:54,12(40)	00:22:20,10(67)
58	Saidlová Kristýna (1984)	CZE	TJ Packa Praha	00:28:14,80	00:07:15,40(71)	00:20:59,40(55)
59	Ficová Radka (1973)	CZE	TT Přeboram, z. s.	00:28:18,76	00:07:02,06(67)	00:21:16,70(58)
60	Havelková Veronika (1998)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:28:30,07	00:06:21,27(51)	00:22:08,80(65)
61	Kysel František (1976)	CZE	Rasty Team	00:28:48,94	00:07:00,74(65)	00:21:48,20(61)
62	Hlínová Jaroslava (1980)	CZE	TT Táln	00:28:55,94	00:05:12,74(16)	00:23:43,20(76)
63	Masopust Tomáš (1974)	CZE	KOME KLUB	00:29:01,67	00:08:46,17(80)	00:20:15,50(48)
64	Kokšálová Michaela (1999)	CZE	KOME KLUB	00:29:04,60	00:06:14,20(45)	00:22:50,40(69)
65	Stuchl Jindřich (1974)	CZE	KOME KLUB	00:29:14,50	00:07:48,80(77)	00:21:25,70(59)
66	Stuchlík Jiří (1975)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:29:17,08	00:07:12,88(68)	00:22:04,20(64)
67	Hochmanová Veronika (1993)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:29:18,51	00:07:01,11(66)	00:22:17,40(66)
68	Teplá Jana (1979)	CZE	TTT	00:29:22,29	00:07:23,49(75)	00:21:58,80(62)
69	Doláková Denisa (2007)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triathlonový oddíl	00:29:31,00	00:06:12,00(44)	00:23:19,00(74)
70	Kučerová Beáta (2006)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:29:42,55	00:06:16,25(47)	00:23:26,30(75)
71	Tučková Jana (1982)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:29:43,90	00:09:31,80(84)	00:20:12,10(46)
72	Volná Hayden Kristina (2007)	CZE		00:30:03,46	00:05:33,76(28)	00:24:29,70(80)
73	Pech Roman (1962)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:30:15,70	00:07:23,40(74)	00:22:52,30(70)
74	Votavová Anežka (2005)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:30:19,00	00:07:19,50(72)	00:22:59,50(71)
75	Straka Pavel (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:30:25,61	00:07:54,21(78)	00:22:31,40(68)
76	Káral Adam (1989)	CZE		00:30:41,56	00:07:38,66(76)	00:23:02,90(72)
77	Holeček Petr (1961)	CZE	BET	00:31:23,60	00:06:52,00(64)	00:24:31,60(81)
78	Mígl Michal (1973)	CZE	TT Přeboram, z. s.	00:31:37,89	00:07:23,29(73)	00:24:14,60(79)
79	Vladyka Jan (1958)	CZE	"ENERGY TEAM"	00:32:09,52	00:09:00,62(81)	00:23:08,90(73)
80	Mikoláš Jan (1961)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:32:14,49	00:08:04,39(79)	00:24:10,10(77)
81	Mužíček Josef (1957)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:32:56,50	00:06:45,10(60)	00:26:11,40(83)

82	Butzke Petr (1959)	CZE		00:33:15,23	00:09:02,03(82)	00:24:13,20(78)
83	Valdauf Radim (1965)	CZE		00:34:48,87	00:09:17,77(83)	00:25:31,10(82)
84	Havlíček Michal (1971)	CZE	KOME KLUB	00:36:09,62	00:06:25,82(54)	00:29:43,80(84)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:03